
                        Building Department 
    Construction Activity Comparative Analysis 
 
      
  March 

2017 
March 
2016 

YTD 
2017 

YTD 
2016 

New Single 
Family Dwelling 
Units 

# of Permits 
 Valuation 

10 
1,625,457 

5 
868,883 

36 
4,174,280 

18 
1,831,986 

Single Family 
Footing & 
Foundation Only 

# of Permits 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

New Multi-
Family 
Dwellings Units 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

Multi-Family 
Footing & 
Foundation Only 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

Residential 
Additions 
and Remodels 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

20 
511,131 

38 
525,308 

36 
813,478 

67 
730,909 

New Commercial 
Projects 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 
0 
 

0 
0 
 

0 
0 
 

0 
0 
 

Commercial 
Footing & 
Foundation Only 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

Commercial 
Additions and 
Remodels 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 
0 
 

0 
0 
 

0 
0 
 

0 
0 
 

Miscellaneous 
Permits 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

32 
107,710 

15 
65,165 

108 
424,843 

53 
162,783 

Mobile Home 
Permits 

# of Permits 0 0 0 0 

TOTALS # of Permits 
Valuation 
 

             62 
2,244,299 

 

58 
1,459,356 

 

180 
5,412,602 

 

138 
2,725,679 

 

 


